Section to Prag

Sold per departure ave. DK
Section to Basel

Sold per departure ave. DK
Section to Amsterdam

Sold per departure ave. DK
Available beds and seats total
Sold total in DK

Available beds and seats per year

Sold tickets in Danmark

No. Passengersin Sold

WL WL

365 days

22

8
23
24
22
14

tickets

6.086

17.262

10.296

return runs

Estimate of sold tickets from/to Flensburg, Neuminster and Hamburg

Occupancy
WL
38
51
64

No. Bc

N N W W

Total occupancy 2013 in the Danish branch of the CNL night train system 2013, estimate

No local tickets to the Danish part, all journeys longer than Hannover

Passeng Sold

ersin Bc tickets
45
24 17.783
45
51 37.491
45
39 28.762

Occupancy
Bc
54
38
44

Share of 1 and 2 persons in sleeper compartments and 4 / 6 persons in couchette compartments are not known but estimated

Pladseri Sold

B tickets  Occupancy B
60
37 26.694 61
60
37 27.289 62

Pladser i alt pr. occupancy

ar

48.910
25.677
175.930
87.615
125.560
71371
350.400
184.663

184.663

35.000

Total

DK %

52

50

57

53

63



