	No. WL	Passenge WL		old ckets	Occupancy WL	No. Bc	Passen ers in B	-		Occupancy Bc	Plads B		old ckets	Occupancy B	Pladser i alt pr. år	Total occupancy DK %
Section to Prag		1	22			1	4	45							48.910)
Sold per departure ave. DK		1	8	6.086	38	1	2	24	17.783	54					25.677	52
Section to Basel		2	23			3		45				60			175.930	
Sold per departure ave. DK			24	17.262	51	3	5	51	37.491	38		37	26.694	61	87.615	50
Section to Amsterdam		1	22			2		45				60			125.560	
Sold per departure ave. DK		1	14	10.296	64	2	3	39	28.762	44		37	27.289	62	71.371	. 57
Available beds and seats total															350.400)
Sold total in DK															184.663	1
Available beds and seats per year	36	5 days	re	turn runs	5											
Sold tickets in Danmark															184.663	53
Estimate of sold tickets from/to Flensb	I urg, N 	Neumünste	r and H	amburg											35.000	1
Total occupancy 2013 in the Danish branch of the CNL night train system 2013, estimate																63
No local tickets to the Danish part, all j Share of 1 and 2 persons in sleeper cor					couchette con	npartme	ents are	not k	known bu	it estimated						